U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

103664172

ĒΤ

POMB collection 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/2

cim PTO-1594 (Rev. 12-11)

To the Director of the U	S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
Name of conveying		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
	party(les).	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?		
iDoorCam, inc.		Name: SkyBell Technologies, Inc.		
Individual(s)	Association	Street Address: 16530 Bake Parkway, Suite 100		
Partnership	Limited Partnership	City: Irvine		
<ul><li></li></ul>	1107000	State: California		
Citizenship (see guideli		Country: USA Zip: 92618  Individual(s) Citizenship		
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No				
3. Nature of conveyar	nce/Execution Date(s) :	Partnership Citizenship		
Execution Date(s) Oct.	4, 2013	Limited Partnership Citizenship		
Assignment	Merger	Other Citizenship		
Security Agreemen	nt Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic		
Other		representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment		
86068669  C. Identification or Des	cription of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X N Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):		
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Eric Wengreen		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$_40		
Street Address: 4713	231st Place SE	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed		
City: Sammamish		8. Payment Information:		
State: WA Zip: 98075		12/03/2013 KNGUYEN1 00000012 86068669  Deposit Accounts Number 40.09 01		
Phone Number: 206-280-3532				
Docket Number: SKYBELL.008T				
Email Address: Eric@W				
9. Signature:	/Eric Wengreen, Reg. No. 67,4	467/ Nov. 20, 2013 Date		
	Signature Eric Wengreen	Total number of pages including cover		
	Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Branch, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450





ROSS MILLER
Secretary of State
204 North Carson Street, Suite 1
Carson City, Nevada 89701-4520
(775) 684-5708
Website: www.nvsos.gov

Ross Miller Secretary of State State of Nevada

Document Number 20130652613-19

Filing Date and Time

10/04/2013 9:51 AM

Entity Number

E0270822013-3

Certificate of Amendment

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 AND 78.390)

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation
For Nevada Profit Corporations
(Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock)

1. Name of corporation:	고 한 시스템으로 관련하였습니다. 소화 시스템		스러워스 - 스테워 웹 및 
iDoorCam, Inc.			
2. The articles have been amended as follows	: (provide article nu	mbers, if available)	
Name change from iDoorCam, Inc. to SkyBell Tec	chnologies, Inc.		
3. The vote by which the stockholders holding a least a majority of the voting power, or suc required in the case of a vote by classes or se	h greater propoi ries, or as may t	tion of the voting oe required by the	g power as may be
articles of incorporation* have voted in favor o	of the amendmen	t is:	75%
4. Effective date and time of filing: (optional)	Date:	Tim	the second section of the second second second second second second
	(must not be late	er than 90 days after	the certificate is filed)
5. Signature (required)			
A CYLLING )	그 시 기 기 관심 기 기 기 기 기 기 기 기 기 기 기 기 기 기 기 기	꽃에 되어 말라 있네. 는	사람들이 살아 가게 하는 것이 없다.

Signature of Officer

"If any proposed amendment would alter or change any preference or any relative or other right given to any class or series of outstanding shares, then the amendment must be approved by the vote, in addition to the affirmative vote otherwise required; of the holders of shares representing a majority of the voting power of each class or series affected by the amendment regardless to limitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof.

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

Nevada Secretary of State Amend Profit-After
This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Revised: 8-31-11

TRADEMARK REEL: 005171 FRAME: 0210

SECRETARY OF STATE



## NEVADA STATE BUSINESS LICENSE

## SKYBELL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Nevada Business Identification # NV20131330861

Expiration Date: June 30, 2014

In accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes, pursuant to proper application duly filed and payment of appropriate prescribed fees, the above named is hereby granted a Nevada State Business License for business activities conducted within the State of Nevada.

This license shall be considered valid until the expiration date listed above unless suspended or revoked in accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on October 4, 2013

ROSS MILLER Secretary of State

This document is not transferable and is not issued in lieu of any locally-required business license, permit or registration.

Please Post in a Conspicuous Location

You may verify this Nevada State Business License online at www.nvsos.gov under the Nevada Business Search.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005171 FRAME: 0211

**RECORDED: 11/26/2013**